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Beds
1+ Beds
2+ Beds
3+ Beds
4+ Beds
5+ Beds
6+ Beds
7+ Beds
8+ Beds
9+ Beds
10+ Beds




Baths
1+ Baths
2+ Baths
3+ Baths
4+ Baths
5+ Baths
6+ Baths
7+ Baths
8+ Baths
9+ Baths
10+ Baths




Property Type
Farm
Land
Residential Income
Other
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Year Built
Last 5 Years
Last 10 Years
Last 15 Years
Last 20 Years
Last 25 Years



Min Lot Size
.25 Acres







Status
Active
Active Under Contract
Coming Soon
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				If you typed in a URL, make sure the spelling, cApitALiZaTiOn, and punctuation are correct. Then try
				reloading the page.
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